

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MUTUAL AID TRIANGLE COMMUNITY HUB (MATCH) 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-03-03	Donation from Amanda K	txn_5wHVe4Q	\$5.00	\$5.00
2025-03-03	Donation from Isabella Sexton	txn_kWH69ra	\$5.00	\$10.00
2025-03-03	Donation from Kellie Walters	txn_YRH07vJ	\$10.00	\$20.00
2025-03-03	Donation from Nate Abell	txn_xQH4e0n	\$10.00	\$30.00
2025-03-03	Donation from blluejay	txn_QmHzWg8	\$5.00	\$35.00
2025-03-06	Donation from Devin M. Ceartas	txn_rYHXWLk	\$10.00	\$45.00
2025-03-10	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/3 to 3/9	txn_vgHngq6	-\$3.15	\$41.85
2025-03-21	Donation from Anna McNally	txn_nEH6QyR	\$10.00	\$51.85
2025-03-24	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/17 to 3/23	txn_yXHBaXr	-\$0.70	\$51.15
2025-03-28	Donation from Anon	txn WBHWpNY	\$50.00	\$101.15
2025-03-31	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/24 to 3/30	txn_yXHYbNY	-\$3.50	\$97.65
	WITHDRAWN: \$7.35. DEPOSITED: \$105.00.			\$97.65

Mutual Aid Triangle Community Hub (MATCH) is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Mutual Aid Triangle Community Hub (MATCH)'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.